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Final Results
UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22

2021-11-01
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 458.3356 23. heng fan Open - U GBR

2 86.34 395.7063 65. Mark Sandford Open - U GBR

3 58.18 266.6666 4. Nick Weber Open SS U GBR

4 51.10 234.1968 45. Przemyslaw Lemke Open - U GBR

5 50.04 229.3559 54. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

6 49.82 228.3605 52. James Pearman Open - U GBR

7 45.61 209.0260 36. Philip Johnson Open - U GBR

8 31.14 142.7169 43. Jonathan Kahn Open - U GBR

9 25.86 118.5399 53. Andrew Kenton Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 472.2774 67. Chris Wakefield Modified - M GBR chriswakey

2 86.47 408.3831 24. Dan North Modified - C GBR

3 70.31 332.0509 31. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

4 69.56 328.5119 44. Przemyslaw Lemke Modified - U GBR

5 66.43 313.7532 6. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

6 59.62 281.5785 5. Allen Ardron Modified SS B GBR

7 56.53 266.9708 26. Ian Merrick Modified S U GBR

8 56.22 265.4976 35. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

9 54.68 258.2392 28. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 455.8140 58. Darren Hopley Standard S U GBR dazzler

2 98.60 449.4348 20. Nick Du Plessis Standard SS U GBR

3 79.00 360.1087 66. Kevin Strowger Standard S B GBR kev

4 78.93 359.7896 68. Gary Waugh Standard S C GBR marywoo

5 76.00 346.4332 22. Jeff Clarke Standard - U GBR

6 69.12 315.0626 46. Doc Savage Standard - U GBR doc

7 63.19 288.0256 69. lincoln morrow Standard - U GBR

8 59.92 273.1242 25. Przemyslaw Lemke Standard - U GBR

9 57.94 264.0785 57. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

10 57.00 259.8253 30. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

11 55.48 252.8979 61. Angus McCall Standard - U GBR

12 54.43 248.1201 62. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

13 51.94 236.7550 60. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

14 50.59 230.5758 39. Mark Adams Standard S U GBR

15 49.71 226.5906 29. Andrew Old Standard S U GBR

16 49.19 224.1951 51. Antonio Adinolfi Standard SS U GBR

17 46.75 213.1101 42. Trevor Hitt Standard S U GBR

18 44.70 203.7341 32. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

19 44.43 202.5257 41. Austin Patterson Standard S U GBR

20 44.08 200.9206 55. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

21 40.82 186.0474 49. Mel Cole Standard S U GBR

22 40.62 185.1623 33. James Titcumb Standard - U GBR

23 38.70 176.4066 50. Adam Ploszczanski Standard - U GBR

24 35.12 160.0737 48. Graham Gray Standard - U GBR

25 32.86 149.7580 59. Simon Lofthouse Standard S U GBR thebaron

26 30.98 141.2198 56. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

27 27.82 126.8202 27. Magdalena Piestrak Standard L U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 459.4078 40. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 96.90 445.1750 14. Edward Buttler Standard Manual S B GBR

3 74.80 343.6477 17. Amric Manku Standard Manual - U GBR

4 73.97 339.8141 19. Guy Thompson Standard Manual S D GBR

5 72.29 332.0902 37. Dave East Standard Manual - U GBR

6 66.62 306.0543 47. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

7 65.83 302.4450 9. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual SS U GBR coops

8 57.03 261.9826 64. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

9 46.63 214.2189 15. Alec Blower Standard Manual - GM GBR

10 42.52 195.3247 8. Richard Bowman Standard Manual S U GBR

11 31.98 146.9230 21. James Armstrong Standard Manual - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 500.0000 63. Robert Ramsay Custom J U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 455.8141 58. Darren Hopley Standard S U GBR dazzler

2 79.00 360.1088 66. Kevin Strowger Standard S B GBR kev

3 78.93 359.7897 68. Gary Waugh Standard S C GBR marywoo

4 57.00 259.8254 30. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

5 54.43 248.1203 62. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

6 50.59 230.5758 39. Mark Adams Standard S U GBR

7 49.71 226.5906 29. Andrew Old Standard S U GBR

8 46.75 213.1101 42. Trevor Hitt Standard S U GBR

9 44.43 202.5257 41. Austin Patterson Standard S U GBR

10 44.08 200.9207 55. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

11 40.82 186.0476 49. Mel Cole Standard S U GBR

12 32.86 149.7580 59. Simon Lofthouse Standard S U GBR thebaron
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 449.4348 20. Nick Du Plessis Standard SS U GBR

2 58.76 264.0785 57. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

3 52.68 236.7550 60. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

4 49.88 224.1951 51. Antonio Adinolfi Standard SS U GBR

5 45.33 203.7338 32. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 459.4078 40. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 96.90 445.1750 14. Edward Buttler Standard Manual S B GBR

3 73.97 339.8141 19. Guy Thompson Standard Manual S D GBR

4 66.62 306.0543 47. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

5 65.83 302.4450 9. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual SS U GBR coops

6 57.03 261.9826 64. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

7 42.52 195.3247 8. Richard Bowman Standard Manual S U GBR


